17JULZ24

12:04:51(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
17JUL24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JULZ4

RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/15/5/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

52.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 10
2nd i5
3xg 5
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL"
10/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/15/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

10/15/5/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
177.00

$2.00 PAYS
544,60

$1.00 PAYS
3475.6G0

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

5.00
17.890

$1.0C PAYS

88.50

$0.50 PAYS
136.15

50.10 PAYS
347.50

Show

3.00
13.00
3.80

(U5 Doeollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

N




17JU0Lz24
12:04:51(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SQOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 14
2nd 12
3rd 6
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/12/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/12/6/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/14

Gulfstream 15JUL24

14/12/8/10

Win

33.00

$2.00 PAYS
211.80

$2.00 PAYS
626.80

$1.00 PAYS
4419.40

$2.00 PAYS
325.20

17JUL24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Deliars)

Place

i4.20
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

105.90

$0.50 PAYS
156.70

$0.10 PAYS
441,94

$1.00 PAYS
162.60

{Us

{Us

(Us

Show

7.00
4.00
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE} 2



17J0L24
12:04:51(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
BPROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JUL24

RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/11/5/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 11

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/11

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
F/11/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
T/11/5/74

Daily Double
OQFFICIAL
14/7

$2.

$2.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

17JUL24
U8 Dollars)
Win Place
26.40 .60
6.40
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
91.80 45.90
G0 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1082.40 270.60
00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
566.80 56.68
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
198.00 $9.00

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

G6.00
3.00
5.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 3



17J0L.24 PRICE REPORT

12:04:51 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JULZ4

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 1/5/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONR
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/2/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/1

52

$2

51.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS

17.80

.00 PAYS

46,80

G0 PAYS
32.90

00 PAYS
57.00

17JUL24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US bollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

2.80
4.80

00 PAYS

8.90

50 PAYS
31.70

10 PAYS
3.29

00 PAYS
28.50

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.10
Z2.20
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCCZ2
PAGE# 4



17JU0L24
12:04:51 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 12

2nd 5

3rd il

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/11

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL
12/5/11/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/12

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 15JULZZ

12/5/11/4

Win

12.80

$2.00 PAYS
314.00

$2.00 PAYS
3053.00

$1.00 PAYS
13368.20

$2.00 PAYS
60.60

17JUL24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

§1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

6.00
23.40

0C PAYS

157.00

50 PAYS
763.25

10 PAYS
1336.82

00 PAYS
30.30

{us

(Us

(us

(Us

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 5

Show

5.40
18.00
8.60

Dollars;

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Deollars)



17JULZ24 PRICE REPORT

12:04:51(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JU5L24

RACE : 6

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/8/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/3

2.

$2

1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
39.8¢0

.00 PAYS

188.00

GO PAYS
295.00

00 PAYS
13%.80

17JU0Lz24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(0S5 Dbollars)

51.

0.

$0.

1.

Place

4.20
5.860

G0 PAYS

19.90

50 PAYS
47.0¢C

10 PAYS
29.50

00 PAYS
69.90

(US

(Us

(GS

(Us

Show

2.60
4.09
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 6



17JUL24 PRICE REPORT

12:04:51(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JULZ24

RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/8/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 2z
Z2nd 5
3rd 8
1th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/8
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/5/8/13

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
3/2

52.

2.

1.

52.

Win

26,80

00 PAYS
52,80

00 PAYS
856,40

00 PAYS
4625.60

00 PAYS
71.80

17JULz4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

5L,

50.

s50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
26.30

50 PAYS
214.10

10 PAYS
462.50

00 PAYS
35.90

(Us

{us

(US

(Gs

Show

4.80
2.40
7.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOQZ
PAGEH 7



17JUL24 PRICE REFORT

12:04:51 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JULZ24

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/8/5/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNMNERS
OFFICTIAL

ist 3

2nd 8

3rd 5

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/5/%

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2.

$2.

$1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
109.00

00 PAYS
901.60

00 PAYS
836.30

00 PAYS
132.40

AmT/MARZ 21.7.0

17JUL24

{US Dollars}
Place

5.z20
22.20C

$1.00 PAYS

54.50

30.50 PAYS
225.40

$0.10 PAYS
83.63

$1.00 PAYS
66.20

{us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
B.60
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 8



17J0L24

PRICE REPORT
12:04:51(KEDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JULZ4

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

DRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st ]
Znd 3
3rd 1
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/3
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
9/3/71
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/31/10
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

3/9

9/3/1/10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.C

17J0n24
(US Dollars)
Win Place
6.40 3.80
13.40
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
46.80 23.40
$£2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
251.40 62.85
$1.00 PRYS $0.10 PAYS
421.60 42.1¢
52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7.60 3.80
28.00 14.00

{Us

(Us

(US

{Us

Show

2.60
6,80
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 9



17J0L24
12:04:531({EDT}

COMMODNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfsitream 15JU0L24

RACE : 10
SCURCE : LA

FRICE

REPORTING DATE:

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/11/5/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 11
3rd 5
ith 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/1175
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
T/11/5/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/7

2.

2.

$1.

52.

REFORT
17J0L24

Win

00 PAYS
32.20

00 PAYS
270.40

00 PAYS
580.00

00 PAYS
15.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US pollars)

$1.

50.

50.

§1.

Place

2.60
9.60

00 PAYS

16.10

50 PAYS
67.60

10 PAYS
58.00

00 PAYS
7.70

{us

{us

(Us

Show

2.20
4.40
7.60

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 10



17JULZ4 PRICE REPORT

12:04:51(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JULZ24

RACE : 11
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/5/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$52.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 1
3rad 5
4th 10
Fxacta
OFFICIAL
6/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/5/10

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
/6

52.

$2.

$1.

52.

00 PAYS
95.40C

C0 PAYS
654,60

00 PAYS
1926.00

00 PAYS
37.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

17JULZ4

(US Dollars)
Place

4.00
8.00

$1.00 PAYS

47.70

$0.50 PAYS
163.65

$0.10 PAYS
192.60

$1.00 PAYS
18.60

{us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

3.20
5.00
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

FRCO002
PAGEF 11



17JUL24 PRICE REPORT
DATE: 17JUL24

12:04:51 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15J0L24

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 4/7/2/10C

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st ]
Znd 7
3rd 2
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/71/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/2/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/4

Win

52.00 PAYS
§2.40

$2.00 PAYS
270.80

51.00 PAYS
917.70

52,00 PAYS
107.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

$1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

4.40
9.60

00 PAYS

41,20

50 PAYS
67.70

10 PAYS
91.77

G0 PAYS
53.50

(Us

(Us

Show

4,00
6.80
5.00

Dollars)

Doilars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOQ2
PAGE# 12



17J0L24 PRICE REPORT

12:04:51 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JUL24

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/4/3/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

1st 12

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
12/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/4/3/7

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/12

52,

$2.

$1.

52.

Win

12.80

00 PAYS
124,20

00 PAYS
863.80

CO0 PAYS
6168.80

00 PAYS
175.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

17JULz4

({US bollars)
Place

7.80
5.40

$1.00 PAYS

62.190

30.50 PAYS
215.95

$0.10 PAYS
616.88

51.00 PAYS
87.50

{us

(Us

(USs

(Us

Show

3.80
4.60
6.20

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

FRCOQO2Z
PAGE# 13



17JULz4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JUL24

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES @ 2

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CEFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 4

3rd 6

ith 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/86

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/6/5

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
1z2/2

§2.

52.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
12:04:51 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
27.60

00 PAYS
122.40

0C PAYS
265.40

00 PAYS
60.20C

17JUL24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.40
8.40

$1.00 PARYS
13.89

$0.50 PAYS
32.35

$0.10 PAYS
26.54

§1.00 PAYS
30.10

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.20
2.60

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 14



17JULZ24

12:04:531(EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
30URCE

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICCO COMMUNITY

Gulfstream

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVCORITES

$2.00
CRDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

9

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
5

14

3

13

OFFICIAL
5/14

OFFICIAL
5/14/3

OFFICIAL
5/14/3/13

Daily bouble

OFFICIAL
2/5

15JU0L24

5/14/3/13

Win

11.00

$2.00 PAYS
143.80

$2.00 PAYS
1698.40

$1.00 PAYS
13702.90

$2.00 PAYS
31.40

173ULz4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bollars)

51.

$0.

50.

S1.

Flace

6.60
9.80

00 PAYS

71.90

50 PAYS
424.60

10 PAYS
1370.29

00 PAYS
15.7¢

{Us

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

5.40
6.00
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCQO0O02
PAGEH# 15



17JULz24
12:04:51{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 15JUL24

PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 14

2nd 6

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/ATL/ALL

Supexrfeacta
OFFICIAL
14/6/8/ALL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/14

14/6/8/2

2.

2.

$1

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

19.20

00 PAYS
2313.00

00 PAYS
16.40

.00 PAYS

4567.1G

GO0 PAYS
81.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.90
17J0524

(US Dollars}
Place

10.20
42.60

$1.00 PAYS

1156.50

$0.50 PAYS
4.10

$0.10 PAYS
456.71

$1.00 PAYS
40.70

PRCC0OOZ
PAGEH# 16

Show

7.40
18.80
5.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Doliars)

{08 Dollars)



173J0L24
3.2:04:51 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 17
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/172
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/2/14

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
14/9

Gulfstream 15JULZ24

9/1/2/14

Win

17.20

$2.00 PAYS
283.60

$2.00 PAYS
1864.20

$1.00 PAYS
10145.70

$2.00 PAYS
153.80

17JUL24

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AamT/MAZ2Z 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

9.60
14.40

00 PAYS

141.80

50 PAYS
466.05

10 PAYS
1014.57

00 PAYS
76.90

{USs

(US

(GS

(Us

PRCOCO2
PAGE§ 17

Show

4.80
15.00
5.60

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



17JULZ4

PRICE REFPORT
12:04:51 (EDT) REPCORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15JULZ24

RACE : 18

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd 10

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5717

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/10

Superiecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/10/8

Daily bouble
CFFICIAL
9/ALIL

ALL/5

5/7/10/8

Win

42.80

$2.00 PAYS
250.80

$2.00 PAYS
6378.20

51.00 PAYS
13917.60

$2.00 PAYS
17.60
1i.80

17JUL24

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0C

(US Dollars)

Place

13.6C
18.0¢C

00 PAYS
125.40

50 PAYS
1594 .55

10 PAYS
1321.7%

G0 PAYS
8.80
5.90

{us

{USs

(Us

(US

Show

13.6C
10.40
4,40

Dollars)

Dollars)

hoilazrs)

Dollars}

PRCCODZ
PAGE# 18



17JU0L.24
12:04:51(EDT)

CCMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 19
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

PIMLICO

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st i5

2nd [

3rd 2

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/6/ALL

Superifecta
OFFTICTAL
15/6/2/9

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
5/15

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 15JULZ24

15/6/2/9

Win

1%.80

$2.00 PRYS
1392.80

$2.00 PAYS
935.C0

$1.00 PAYS
16440.50

$2.00 PAYS
163.40

17JUL24

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

5%,

0.

50.

$1.

Place

6.80
18.60

00 PAYS

696,40

50 PAYS
233.75

10 PAYS
1644.05

00 PAYS
81.70

(Us

(US

(Us

(0s

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 19

Show

9.40
14.80
11.20

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxs}

Dolliars)



